i |

-.' = ‘\_

| et e X
A < L ! vk,
o IR e a LS

/7 ~The United Benefice of

P Y

e

Long Crendon with Chearsley and Nether Winchendon

Please come and share in one or more of the special Christmas services in our three lovely
churches — St Mary’s Long Crendon, and St Nicholas’ in Chearsley and Nether Winchendon.
Be assured of a warm welcome, joyful worship for all ages, and even a mince pie or two!

10.00 am
2.00 pm
6.00 pm

10.00 am

10.00 am

8.00 am
10.30 am
4.00 pm
6.00 pm

10.00 am
10.00 am
4.00 pm
6.00 pm

2.00 pm
3.30 pm
92.00 pm
11.00 pm

10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am

Novegmber 27th

Holy Communion (BCP)
Advent Family Fun — Blessing the Flock
Advent Carol Service

Pecegmber 4th

Feast of St Nicholas & Toy Service

Café Sunday with Christingle

Peegmber 1ith
Holy Communion (BCP)
Holy Communion
Christingle
Lessons & Carols

Pecember 18th
Holy Communion
Crib Service wth Christingle
Lessons & Carols
Lessons & Carols

Christmas €vg

Crib Service

Crib Service

Holy Communion (BCP)
Midnight Holy Communion

Christmas Pay

Family Holy Communion
Christmas Praise
Family Service

January 1st
Benefice Holy Communion

Nether Winchendon
Chearsley
Long Crendon

Chearsley with
Nether Winchendon

Long Crendon

Long Crendon

Long Crendon
Chearsley

Nether Winchendon

Chearsley

Nether Winchendon
Chearsley

Long Crendon

Long Crendon
Chearsley

Nether Winchendon
Chearsley

Long Crendon
Chearsley
Nether Winchendon

Long Crendon



