

Please come and share in one or more of the special Christmas services in our three lovely churches – St Mary's Long Crendon, and St Nicholas' in Chearsley and Nether Winchendon. Be assured of a warm welcome, joyful worship for all ages, and even a mince pie or two!

be assored	of a warm welcome, joylor worship for all ages, c	ind even a mince pie or two:
	November 27th	
10.00 am 2.00 pm 6.00 pm	Holy Communion (BCP) Advent Family Fun – Blessing the Flock Advent Carol Service	Nether Winchendon Chearsley Long Crendon
	December 4th	
10.00 am	Feast of St Nicholas & Toy Service	Chearsley with Nether Winchendon
10.00 am	Café Sunday with Christingle	Long Crendon
	December 11th	
8.00 am 10.30 am 4.00 pm 6.00 pm	Holy Communion (BCP) Holy Communion Christingle Lessons & Carols	Long Crendon Long Crendon Chearsley Nether Winchendon
December 18th		
10.00 am 10.00 am 4.00 pm 6.00 pm	Holy Communion Crib Service wth Christingle Lessons & Carols Lessons & Carols	Chearsley Nether Winchendon Chearsley Long Crendon
Christmas Eve		
2.00 pm 3.30 pm 9.00 pm 11.00 pm	Crib Service Crib Service Holy Communion (BCP) Midnight Holy Communion	Long Crendon Chearsley Nether Winchendon Chearsley
10.00	Christmas Day	Law w One wallaw
10.00 am 10.00 am 10.00 am	Family Holy Communion Christmas Praise Family Service	Long Crendon Chearsley Nether Winchendon
January 1st		

Long Crendon

10.00 am

Benefice Holy Communion